South Reston: 29.5 Miles

Bicyclists must obey all traffic signs, signals, lights, and lane markings.

0.0 L Colts Neck
0.3 L  Steeplechase
09 L Lawyers

2.8
5.5
5.6
7.0

7.2
1.2
7.8
7.9
8.6
9.1
9.8
10.3
10.6
10.8
11.2
11.4
11.9
12.0

Loop
14.5
17.2
17.3
18.7

18.9
18.9
19.5
19.6
20.3
20.8
21.5
22.0
22.3
22.6
22.9
23.1
23.6
23.8

XAOVAOVrr VDo OrrOd4Xroaxo

TBO

Birdfoot

Fox Mill

Bennett

West Ox CAUTION
Camberley Forest
Wilbury Rd.
Parapet Way

Oxon Rd.
Thompson
Tuckaway

Franklin Farm Rd.
Dower House

West Ox CAUTION
Timber Wood Way
Reign

Vicking

Quincy Adams
McLearn

Reston Pkwy
Lawyers Rd

Start Next Loop or Finish as Shown Below

26.7 L  Twin Branches

27.0 L Glade

29.4 R  Colts Neck

29.5 R Parking Lot
End

SS=

R = Right
L = Left

S = Straight
X = Cross
TBO =To Be On
TRO = To Remain On
Stop Sign

[ F WGV Rl AT

Help Number:

© Reston Bicycle Club Revised September 2008

www.restonbikeclub.org ad



http://www.restonbikeclub.org/

\

- Bf‘:‘s‘tql}gBAig}{gli‘Clqb‘Huyr}te;_r‘smwboods 29.5 Mile Rides [© 2006 RBC/KHT]

Soghed

,The Glade

C‘Carnp Crowell

%

i

i

(=4
(=4
(=3
AN
<t
<
T
>4
)
(=&
[
[al]
|G|
&
=4
=
e i1
£
,,@i

ge' g
%, "
© " EN

© 2000 DeLorme. Street Atlas USA;

1
|



	29.5
	S Reston  29.5

