South Reston: 29.5 Miles Bicyclists must obey all traffic signs, signals, lights, and lane markings.

0.0	L	Colts Neck
0.3	${f L}$	Steeplechase
0 9	T.	Lawvers

_					
		Loop			
	2.8	14.5	R	Birdfoot	
	5.5	17.2	R	Fox Mill	
	5.6	17.3	${f L}$	Bennett	
	7.0	18.7	\mathbf{X}	West Ox CAUTION	
			TBO	Camberley Forest	
	7.2	18.9	R	Wilbury Rd.	
	7.2	18.9	${f L}$	Parapet Way	
	7.8	19.5	\mathbf{L}	Oxon Rd.	
	7.9	19.6	R	Thompson	
	8.6	20.3	R	Tuckaway	
	9.1	20.8	R	Franklin Farm Rd.	
	9.8	21.5	${f L}$	Dower House	
	10.3	22.0	R	West Ox CAUTION	
	10.6	22.3	${f L}$	Timber Wood Way	
	10.8	22.6	R	Reign	
	11.2	22.9	L	Vicking	
	11.4	23.1	R	Quincy Adams	
	11.9	23.6	R	McLearn	
	12.0	23.8	X	Reston Pkwy	
	TBO Lawyers Rd				
	Start Next Loop or Finish as Shown Below				
١					

26.7 L Twin Branches
27.0 L Glade
29.4 R Colts Neck
29.5 R Parking Lot End

R = Right L = Left S = Straight X = Cross TBO = To Be On TRO = To Remain On SS = Stop Sign

